E-1 pi%h%8 2 A CRANKCASE ASSY

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity | Remark
FO1-1 27400-A0810-0002 Lt kB 0i1 sensor 1
£01-2 1312-0001 SRBEML0 GB/T6177. 2 Nut M10 1
E01-3 11119-A1310-0001 O£ @13 X 2.5 0-ring ®13X2.5 1
E01-4 T152-0004 SEHRMGX 14 GB/T5789 Bolt M6X 14 2
E01-5 26112-A0810-0001 T HAEAT B R Split pin 1
E01-6 26113-A0810-0001 VAR Washer 2
E01-7 11130-41010-0001 TEEIE A @8 X O 14X4 0il1 seal, regulating sway bar ®8X ®14x4 1
£01-8 26111-A1010-0001 THRIEAT Regulating sway bar 1
E01-9 11110-A2624-0001 ik Bk Crankcase 1
E01-10  [1152-0019 BEERMGX 12 GB/T5789 Bolt M6X 12 1
E01-11 19316-A0810-0002 [FER Fixture clamp y VN 1
EO1-12  [19314-10810-0001 PEE Wire protect sleeve N 1
E01-13  [11117-A0810~0001 R AR Seal 1
E01-14  [11115-A0810~0001 TR TE Drain plug 2
E01-15  [11116-A0810~0001 OISR © 12X ©20X2 Washer 12X ®20X2 2
E01-16  |11120-A1010-0001 g AL A (—) 235X P50XT 0i1 seal, crankshaft ®35X ®50X7 1
E-26lh $878 M 4H #F CRANKCASE GOVER ASSY
5 B s
- - -
—

Id PartNo ar [Description tity | Remark
£02-1 25100-A2620-0001 A B A & Driven gear, regulator assy 1
£02-2 26113-A0710-0001  [VAEEATHS Washer 1
£02-3 15512-A0810~0001 LR () Seal 2
£02-4 15610-A0815-0001 HLIH SR 1 0i1 plug with Seal 1
£02-5 |T151-0013 2 M3 X40 GB/T16674 Bolt M8X 40 10
E02-6  |11120-A1010-0001 Hh B AL (—) P35 X P50X T 0i1 seal, crankshaft ®35X ®50X7 1
E02-7 11211-A2610-0001 i 4 Crankcase cover 1
E02-8 15610-A0810-0003 L AL Dipstick with seal 1
£02-9 11113-A0810-0001 T 5 6 28X 12 Set pin®8X12 2
E02-10  |1910-0003 176207 GB/T276 Bearing 6207 GB/1276 1
|E02-11  [11114-42610=0001 Al R A Gasket, crankcase 1

E-3 SEk SELER

CYLINDER HEAD & CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY 8

f ol
I
10

1d [PartNo [PartName [Description [Quentity| Remerk




£03-1 12220-A0810-0001 UL o Sk 7 IR R AL N6 X 60 Bolt assy of cylinder cover M6*60 1
£03-2 12200-A0810-0002 kA A Cylinder head cover Assy 1
E03-3 12212-A0810~0001 U Sk % e P Gasket, cylinder head cover 1
E03-4 12118-A0810-0002 ELKIRE M10X 80 Bolt, cylinder head M10X80 4
[03-5 19121-41010-0001 TERE () lead wind cover 1
£03-6 27100-40710-0001 KAESEA A Spark plug 1
1:03-7 12100-A2610-0001 R4S Cylinder head Assy 1
E03-8 12117-A0810-0001 ALK SE R ® 12X 20 Set pin®12X20 2
£03-9 2610-0001 ARk B IR Gasket, cylinder head 1
E03-10 A1010-0001 134mm Stud 2
£03-11  |14420-A0810-0001 EERLEHINGS Seal 1
E03-12  |T152-0019 $2RME X 12 GB/T5789 Bolt M6 12 1
E-aph 458 2 Fi4h R
CRANKSHAFT, PISTON, CONNECT INGEBALANCING SHAFT
/ . !
5—™ —7 -
., -8
I
1
7 PartNo PartName Description = Quantity
E04-1 13120-42620-0001 A Connect rod assy 1
£04-2 13313-A1010-0001 i TR Piston pin circlip 2
E04-3 13312-A1010-0001 I Piston pin 1
E04-4 13311-A2610-0001 e Piston 1
E04-5 13400-42610-0001 ARG Piston ring set 1
£04-6 13112-A0810-0001 [ Woodrufl key 1
£04-7 13110-A2620-0005 2R Crankshaft assy 1
E04-8 T910-0005 H7K6202 GB/T276 Bearing 6202 1
£04-9 13116-A2610-0001 T Balancing shaft 1
E-5 MipiEREAS SIHEEES
COMB INAT |ON OFCAM SHAFT& VALVE ROCKER
10 9
3
18 : i &‘) - ‘
e o
‘. i 12
L o
“ a
5 -
. ® ' =T % 7 -
2 3 4 8
i 5
«® §F -
2 3 3
ety
1
1d PartNo PartName Description Quantity
E05-1 14310-A0810-0001 AR RS Valve rocker assy 2
E05-2 14314=A0710~0001 AT B TR A Lock nut 2
E05-3 14312-A0710-0001 05 a4 Sleeve 2
E05—4 14311-A0810-0001 SR Valve rocker 2
E05-5 14313-A0710-0001 BRI SRS Adjusting bolt for valve gap 2
E05-6 14220-A0810-0002 HEFF S Pusher guide 1
E05-7 14210-A1010-0001 HEFF LT Pusher 2
F05-8 14315-A0810-0001 fiiad Tappet 2
E05-9 14100-A1210~0001 AL Camshaft assy 1
£05-10  |14411-A1210-0003 i Intake valve 1
E05-11  [14412-A1010-0003 HE Exhaust valve 1
E05-12  [14417-A0810-0001 RARE S Ny Spring retainer, exhaust valve 1
F05-13  |14414-A1010-0001 U Valve spring 2
£05-14  |14413-11010-0001 AR (—) Spring seat, exhaust valve 2
E05-15  [14418-A1010-0001 RS Valve lock clamp 4
E05-16  [14416-10810-0001 AT Cap of valve 2




E-6 # B8 2 A CARBURETOR ASSY

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity | Remark
E06-1 16100-BL 130-0004 T3 2 Carburetor Assy 1
E06-2 17113-A0810-0003 st e Air cleaner gasket 1
E06-3 16113-A1110-0001 feah s Carburetor gasket 1
06-4 16120-A1110-0001 Tl a4 Jeh Ak Connecting block 1
E06-5 17219-A1010-0001 A O Inlet gasket 1
E06-6 16845-BC130-0001 R () L
E-7 #kHiFELE AL FUEL TANK ASSY
2
5 .
= =h
. ®
5 Q &
=
‘ L | .
! 12
1d PartNo PartName Description Quantity | Remark
E07-1 T151-0005 SRS X 16 GB/T16674 Bolt M8X 16 GB/T16674 6
£07-2 16510-A1010-0001 PRIMAEL Fuel tank assy 1
E07-3 16400-A0710-0006 B Fucl filler cap with packing ring 1
E07-4 16610-A0710-0001 I IEMLLIE Filter cup assy 1
F07-5 16911-BT222-0001 AR 4
E07-6 16540~A2610-0002 A i AR 4L 1
E07-7 1311-0001 28 GB/T6177. 1 Nut M8 GB/T6177. 1 2
£07-8 16630-A0710~0001 Rk AL lFuel connector assy 1
£07-9 16621-A2610-0001 i (—) Fuel outlet pipe (1) 1
E07-10 _ |16922-10810-0001 ERYE Protect cover of fuel pipe 1
E07-11  |16622-A0710-0005 R () Pipe clamp (1) 2
E07-12  |24227-A2614-0001 i 2 e S A 1
E-8 5 EMFR 2 AIR CLEANER ASSY
5 5
T 3
” @
i :
2
1d PartNo PartName Description Quantity | Remark
E08-1 19143-BC130-0001 5 Pipe of exhaust gas 1
E08-2 17100-A1211-0001 YRR R Air cleaner assy 1
£08-3 17114-A1211-0002 IR A Air cleaner aeration cover 1
E08-4 17112-A1011-0001 EERE Air cleaner cover 1
E08—5 1314-0001 WEEIM6 GB/T6187.1 Nut M6 GB/T6187. | 2




E=9

R MUFFLER

1d PartNo PartName Description Quantity| Remark
E09-1 18000-A2610-0001 PlEbaE 3554 Muffler Comp 1
E09-2 1230-0013 S2ETGB/T70. 1 M8 X 20 I 2 |
E09-3 18215-40810-0001 HA DA Washer of exhaust outlet 1
E09-4 1314-0005 SEHIM6 GB/T6187.1 Nut M6 GB/T6187. 1 1
E09-5 1151-0079 SRS X 40 GB/T16674 Bolt M8X 16 GB/T16674 1
E-10 EER M RECOIL STARIER
5 §
~
~ 5
2
e
—~
e
s
=
P 3 9 '
¥
Id PartNo PartName ’ v Description Quantity | Remark
£10-1 23100-A2610-0002 PR Sk ISy Recoil starter assy 1
E10-2 23200-A1010-0003 R RAE Recoil starter 1
E10-3 23230-A0710-0001 BFAN Pulling handle assy 1
£10-4 T152-0036 RHM6 X 8 GB/T5789 Bolt M6 X8 3
£10-5 T152-0019 24806 X112 GB/T5789 Bolt M6 12 5
E10-6 19211-A2610-0002 AU B Fan hood assy 1
B> 1 1008 IR
REGULATING CONTROLSYSTEM
3
G |
> 4
W =T
el
|
Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity | Remark
E11-1 1152-0019 BRARMG X 12 GB/T5789 Bolt M6X 12 GB/T5789 2
E11-2 26200-A1010-0005 ISR A Regulating frame assy 1
E11-3 26117-A1010-0001 A Back spring 1
E11-4 26118-A1010-0001 [t Fine regulating spring 1
E11-5 26115-A1010-0001 W R Pulling rod 1
E11-6 1311-0002 $ERIME GB/T617T. 1 Nut M6 1
E11-7 26114-A1010-0001 T Regulating arm 1
E11-8 26116-A0710-0001 R [ Lock bolt 1




E-12 &4 88+ FLYWHEEL

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantit emark
E12-1 23317-A0810-0002 KA Flywheel nut 10

E12-2 23316-A1010-0002 FrtzEd Nut M16X 1.5 1

E12-3 19111-A1210-0001 KA R Fan 1

E12-4 23300-A2610-0001 EAE Flywheel assy 1

E-13 m MEREEMF IGNITION COIL
4

Id PartNo PartName ‘_I Description Quantity| Remark
E13-1 27200-A1010-0001 AkEEAEC) Ignition coil assy 1

E13-2 27220-A0710-0001 KALFE MR Cap of spark plug assy 1

E13-3 T152-0011 IZHEM6 X 30 GB/T5789 Bolt, M6X30 2

E13-4 24130-40714-0001 75 AR A Charge coil assy 1

E13-5 T152-0011 BREEME X 28),GB/T5789, Bolt, M6X28 2

E13-6 24145-A1014-0001 2R Clamper, cord 1

E13-7 1152-0019 226X 12 GB/15789 Bolt, M6X12 1

E-14 2 zHEE #188#F STARTING MOTOR ASSY
i v

Id PartNo PartName tity | Remark
E14-1 24100-A1014-0001 JA ALK Starter assy 1

E11-2 21100-A1011-0001 JABHLL Starter motor 1

E14-3 1210-0022 $2ETM5 X 16 GB/T818 Bolt M5X 16 GB/T818 2

E14-4 24120-A1014-0001 Ak AL Relay assy 1

E14-5 T151-0013 2HM8 X 40 GB/T16674 Bolt M8X40 GB/T16674 2




E-15 &£ zhiE# &2 STARTING MOTOR CONTROL BOX ASSY

Sy -4

=
- ——
)72
™

1d PartNo PartName Description Quantit:
E15-1 21200-42611-0001 & B i SRR N Start control box assy L
E15-2  |31258-B9140-0001 HAl N Key 1
E15-3  |T151-0029 SRAENG X560 GB/T16674 Bolt, M6X50 1
E15-4  |T151-0032 FH2M6 X 20 GB/T16674 Bolt, M6X20 1
E15-5  |T411-0002 7 BGB/ T97. 1 2




